GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Sirocco GC

Sirocco GC
May 14, 2018
Field Size: 68
Total Purse: $8,900.00

IMPACT

TOURNAMENT SYSTEMS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Locke, Eric
Fleming, Riley
Fukushima, Kent
Cox, Stefan
Vander Mey, Nicholas
Batsel, Dillon
Fleming, Josh
Vold, Kolby
Heffernan, Wes
Allred, Scott
Busetto, Joseph
Freeman, Matt
Stiles, Scott
Foote, Kurtis
Gibson, Craig
Kirlin, Matthew
Kureluk, Jamie
McEachern, Michael
Black, Kevin
Bruce, Adam
Corrigan, Mark
Dale, Craig
Karlson, Brady
Kollman, Brian
Wade, Kyle
Chown, Braden
Hart, Samuel
Kirkness, Samuel
Luopa, Shaun
Porter, Eric
Stanier, Jason

Wilmot, Pat

Priddis Greens G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Calgary G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Desert Blume GC

365 GOLF

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
Elbow Springs GC
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Canyon Meadows G&CC
Earl Grey GC

Valley Ridge Golf Academy
Sirocco GC

Lynx Ridge GC

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot
PGA of Alberta Member
Redwood Meadows G&CC
Northern Bear GC

The Cart Locker

Modern Golf

PGA of Alberta Member
PGA of Alberta Member
Bearspaw GC
Hamptons GC (The)
Inglewood G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Lethbridge CC
Inglewood G&CC

Earl Grey GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,205.00
$910.00
$755.00
$582.50
$582.50
$386.00
$386.00
$386.00
$285.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00



