

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Sirocco GC Sirocco GC

Sirocco GC May 14, 2018 Field Size: 68 Total Purse: \$8,900.00



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	66	\$1,205.00
Fleming, Riley		67	\$910.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	69	\$755.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	70	\$582.50
Vander Mey, Nicholas	PGA of Alberta Member	70	\$582.50
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	71	\$386.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	71	\$386.00
Vold, Kolby		71	\$386.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	72	\$285.00
Allred, Scott	Elbow Springs GC	73	\$223.00
Busetto, Joseph	Edmonton Petroleum G&CC	73	\$223.00
Freeman, Matt	Canyon Meadows G&CC	73	\$223.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	73	\$223.00
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	74	\$185.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	74	\$185.00
Kirlin, Matthew	Lynx Ridge GC	74	\$185.00
Kureluk, Jamie	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	74	\$185.00
McEachern, Michael	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$185.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	75	\$163.00
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	75	\$163.00
Corrigan, Mark	The Cart Locker	75	\$163.00
Dale, Craig	Modern Golf	75	\$163.00
Karlson, Brady		75	\$163.00
Kollman, Brian	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$163.00
Wade, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$163.00
Chown, Braden	Bearspaw GC	76	\$65.00
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	76	\$65.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	76	\$65.00
Luopa, Shaun	PGA of Alberta Member	76	\$65.00
Porter, Eric	Lethbridge CC	76	\$65.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	76	\$65.00
Wilmot, Pat	Earl Grey GC	76	\$65.00